CHRISTMAS CHEER HAMPER WITH RED WINE CONTENTS INGREDIENTS

Wolf Blass, Eaglehawk Cabernet Sauvignon, 75cl

Ingredients: Wine from Cabernet Sauvignon
grapes (85% minimum), Other permitted

red grape varieties, Sulfites.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
Contains sulfites. This wine is produced

using traditional fining agents which may
include traces of milk and egg proteins.

Verduijn's, Black Pepper & Sea Salt Crackers, 75g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Gluten), Vegetable Margarine (Palmfat,
Water, Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides from Fatty
Acids, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Maltodextrin
(from Corn), Seasalt (2.3%), Milk Powder, Rising
Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate,
Egg Powder, Pepper (0.6%), Soy Flour.

The Real Smoked Nut Co., Hickory Smoked Almonds, Cashews & Peanuts, 80g

Ingredients: Almonds (34%), Cashew Nuts
(33%), Peanuts (33%), Salt, Natural Hickory

Smoke Flavouring.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Packaged in a facility that also handles

other tree nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds,
wheat (gluten), milk, soya and sulphites.

Regency Hampers, Branded Corkscrew & Bottle Opener (Free Gift)
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Mrs Bridges, Caramelised Onion Chutney, 113g

Ingredients:

Caramelised Onion (27%), (White Onion, Red Onion, Brown Sugar, Butter (MILK)), Onion (20%), Malt Vinegar (from BARLEY), White Sugar, Garlic
Puree (10%), Dates, Brown Sugar, Treacle, Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Must, Caramel E150d), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Spices (also may
contain MUSTARD).

Reids of Caithness, Butterscotch Shortbread, 150g

Ingredients: Wheat flour (with calcium
carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter
(milk, salt) (32%), Sugar, Butterscotch Pieces
(8%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter (milk),
Salt, Natural Flavouring), Natural
Flavouring, Sea Salt, Maize Starch.

For allergens, including cereals containing
gluten, see ingredients in bold. May contain
traces of tree nuts, soya and egg.

Hamlet, Belgian Chocolate Assortment in Gold Box, 125g

Ingredients

Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa
Butter, Hazelnuts, Sweetened Condensed Whole
Milk, Palm Fat, Glucose Syrup, Butter Oil (Milk),
Milk, Sugar, Dextrose, Alcohol, Coffee Extract,
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Stabiliser: E420ii,
Flavourings: Caramel, Raspberry, Orange and
Vanilla.



